Certified List of LSRP/Regular Members to Vote at Annual Meeting - DRAFT

Please note that we are updating our list as we receive additional payments online and by check. If you plan on
paying by check and have not done so yet, we encourage you to pay online by credit card (3% surcharge will
apply) or by echeck/ACH. Payment must be received by LSRPA prior to the meeting for a aan LSRP (Regular)

[Name | Last]
Abbaszadeh
Acton
Afflitto
Agovino
Allen
Anderson
Angyal
Antia
Antonow
Arico
Attenborough
Backman
Baechler
Baker
Basile
Bauer
Baumgarten
Becht
Beckett
Beers
Beitler
Bello

Berry
Bianchini
Blauch
Blustein
Bolan
Boretsky
Bouwman
Bracken
Braun
Briening
Brilliant
Britton
Brockerhoff
Brody
Bruno
Bryant
Buhler, Jr.
Burke
Busch
Calabrese
Calogero
Calvert
Campbell
Carelli
Carlson
Carr

Chang
Charles
Chartier
Chenenko
Cherbonneau

[Name | First]
Khalil
Julie
Michela
Vincent
Andrew
Charles
Gary
Xerxes
Laura
Christine
Allen
David
Leslie
Candace
Christopher
Jeffrey
E.J.
Christopher
Alison
Jennifer
Shelly
Donald
Carrie
Christopher
Teresa
Jerold
John
Kyle
Michelle
John
Gregory
Michele
Philip
Richard
Frank
Marianne
Matt
Cathleen
Daniel
Thomas
Dave
Glenn
Richard
Patricia
Jeffrey
Kara
David
Gregory
Tan-yueh
James
Marc
Ricky
Gregg

member to vote.

[Organization]

Lisko Environmental, LLC

TRC Environmental

Weston Solutions, Inc.

Acer Consulting Associates, LLC
GKL Environmental Consulting LLC
AMAI

Ramboll

Prestige Environmental, Inc.

The ELM Group, Inc.

Dresdner Robin

Whitman

Dynamic Earth, LLC.

Jacobs

GEI Consultants, Inc.
Environmental Compliance Monitoring, Inc.
Whitestone Associates, Inc.
TRC

Ramboll

TRC Environmental Corp.
Woodard and Curran

Langan Engineering & Environmental Services

LSRP Environmental Consulting, LLC
Mott MacDonald

VHB, Inc

Geoservices, LTD

H2M Associates, Inc.

Key Environmental, Inc

de maximis

Verdantas

Verdantas

Bristol Myers Squibb

Pennoni Associates Inc.

Brilliant Environmental Services, LLC
Matrix New World Engineering
Brockerhoff Environmental

E2 Project Management
Whitestone Associates, Inc.

FPA

Geo-Technology Associates, Inc.
Verdantas LLC

AKRF

NV5, Inc.

Cornerstone Environmental Group
Envirotactics, LLC

Peak Environmental

Dresdner Robin

TRC Engineering

Antea Group

Groundwater & Environmental Services, Inc.

WSP Inc.

Reforma Environmental
CDM Smith

WM

LSRP
License #

973653
714436
591240
591420
746564
574438
573593
584848
974447
748553
574150
573656
838306
627601
783131
573994
714539
1029806
783610
1029811
975252
574870
581028
974453
629030
628093
577508
836417
835205
574421
714597
627891
573768
573758
573509
714897
971342
574152
782895
974236
629041
574875
576770
591143
590349
714907
581780
576004
574429
668289
573734
627744
627897



Childers
Chimchirian
Christel
Chupa
Clabby
Clifford
Cliffored
Colabaugh
Conlin
Conlin
Connor
Coyne
Craig
Crosby
Crowthers
Cummings
Cunningham
Cwieka
D'Agostino
Dahan
Dailey
Dalal
D'Ambrosio
Damon
Daniels
Davies
Davis
DeBlasio
DeGhetto
Delorenzo
DeMaio
DeMaio
DeMichele
Dempsey
Detrick
DiVincent
Dodge
Donlon
Drake
Draper
Dreher
Drew
Duffy
Durand
Dyson
Edgar
Eisenberger
Eldridge
Ellmers llI
Entin
Esposito
Fallucca
Farrell
Fehr
Fennelly
Ferguson
Fisher
Fisler
Flaxman
Francis
Free

Colin
Robert
Amanda
Natalie
James
Laura
Sean
Christopher
Keith
Michael
James
James
Marion
Paul
Brett
Denis
Milena
Kenneth
Brian
Faud
Christopher
Monette
Keith
Sean
David
Julian
Kevin
Paul
David
Rose
Matt
Michael
Thomas
Michael
W. Jeffrey
Nicholas
Lawra J.
Kevin
Charlene
David
Marissa
Erik
Matthew
Craig
Sarah
Robert
Andreas
Katherine
Basil
Jeffrey
Chris
Bryan
Jeffrey D
Jeff
Brian
Rodger
Mark
Robert
Adam
Thomas
Albert

Matrix New World

Roux Associates

Kleinfelder

Tectonic Engineering Consultants
JMC Environmental Consultants, Inc.
VHB (Vanasse Hangen Brustlin, Inc.)
Brockerhoff Environmental
Advanced Environmental Services LLC
Environmental Compliance Monitoring
ECM, Inc.

Blue Marble Remediation LLC
Element Environmental Services
AECOM

The Vertex Companies, LLC

Penn E&R, Inc.

Impact Environmental

Groundwater & Environmental Services, Inc.
First Environment, Inc.

PS&S

SESI Consulting

GEI Consultants, Inc.

Roux Associates, Inc.

Whitestone Associates, Inc.

Langan Engineering & Environmental Services
Remington & Vernick Engineers, Inc.
Sovereign Consulting Inc.

Pennoni

Northstar Environmental Services
Delta Environmental Services, LLC.
LSRP Consulting LLC

Roux Associates Inc.

DeMaio's Incorporated

Matrix New World Engineering, Inc
LLC

Parsons

Colliers Engineering & Design, Inc.
Excel Environmental Resources, Inc.
Suburban Consulting Engineers Inc.
Terraphase Engineering, Inc.
Potomac-Hudson Environmental, Inc.
Vanasse Hangen Brustlin

Tetra Tech

Matrix New World Engineering

TTI Environmental Inc.

MidAtlantic Engineering Partners
Peak Environmental

TBD

Kleinfelder, Inc.

Envirotactics

Ramboll

Environmental Logic

Phoenix Consulting LLC

AECOM

The ELM Group

Fennelly Environmental Associates, LLC
PennJersey Environmental

The ELM Group, Inc.

Haley & Aldrich

ROUX

ARH Associates

EastStar Environmental Group, Inc.

714904
748625
837421
783208
573690
575230
574593
834108
573674
584436
573989
587350
591601
628091
834280
972630
746551
746674
973915
629363
508215
780392
510326
564978
575604
574051
573636
573454
833979
668140
591583
783914
576002
584458
975305
1029722
575217
748621
587242
573769
836774
748619
784238
573648
715631
584603
586035
837715
626553
576442
668072
505636
58679
576000
573630
573974
586626
715473
783620
626929
575600



Freeland

Jeremy

Freeman, PG, LSFJoelle

Fry

Gabel
Gagnon
Ganta
Gardner
Gear
Geiger
Gilmore
Gingrich
Glose
Goeller
Gordon
Gordon-Ramos
Gosk
Granitzki
Grassi
Gray
Grogan
Haduch
Hahn

Hart
Harwood
Haug
Helms
Hemingway
Herishko
Hernandez
Herr
Heumiller
Higgins
Hoffmann
Hollender
Holliss
Hopkins
Hosterman
Huang
Hudock
Hull

Hundt
Huszar
lives
Intintola
Jakubowski
Jasiulewicz
Jiorle
Kantor
Kapson
Karger
Kathuria
Kerber
Kessel
King
Kirchenbauer
Klink
Kokorsky
Kovach
Kunkle
Lacerda
Lake

Robert
David
Keith
Rakesh
Daniel
John
Thomas
Mary Ann
Andrew
Michael
Arthur
Matthew
Malena
Edyta
Kristen
Christopher
Brandi
Peter
Kenneth
Christine
Kenneth
Ronald
Jerry
Christina
Christopher
Michelle
John
Craig
Michael
Selena
Eric
Rebecca
Jonas
Craig
Jeffrey
Chun-Ti
Marc
Timothy
Thomas
Nicholas
Jan
David

Ed

Frank
Neil
Jarrad
Dustin
Joachim
Ajay
John
Stephen
Marshall
Michael
Kassidy
Alison
Jeffrey
Philip
Kassandra
Richard

Atlas

Verdantas, LLC

LSRP Consulting LLC

RTP Environmental Associates, Inc.
LSRP Consulting LLC

RLG Environmental, Inc.

The Vertex Companies, LLC
Enviro-Sciences (of Delaware), Inc.
Apex Companies, LLC

Site Civil Engineering

Synergy Environmental Inc.

VFS Environmental, Inc.

TRC Companies

AECOM

BEM Systems

Dewberry

Brockerhoff Environmental

Active Environmental Technologies, Inc.
Langan

TRC

Environmental Resources Management (ERM)

EnviroTrac Ltd

The ELM Group, Inc

Excel Environmental

Viridian Environmental

SCS Engineers

WSP USA INC

Suburban Consulting Engineers (SCE)
J.S. Held LLC

Liberty Environmental, Inc.

T&M Associates

GEI Consultants

Peak Environmental

TRC

WSP USA Inc.

CTM Environmental Services

Tetra Tech, Inc.

BEM Systems, Inc.

Marc Hudock

Princeton Geoscience, Inc.

Atlantic Environmental Consulting Services
Huszar Environmental, LLC

JPI Associates, Inc.

Buchart-Horn, Inc.

Tellurian Environmental Management
On-Site Environmental, Inc.

French & Parrello Associates
Verdantas

AKRF

Applied Earth Solutions, Inc.

WSP USA, Inc.

MidAtlantic Engineering Partners, LLC
Brown and Caldwell

Earth Systems, LLC

WSP USA Inc.

Peak Environmental

Verdantas (formerly JM Sorge Inc.)
Pinchin, LLC

TRC Environmental Corporation
Verdantas (formerly JM Sorge)
Geo-Technology Associates

747159
837980
781850
781494
582874
591596
625933
587819
575437
584037
1029030
628334
591661
579787
668393
781237
1023026
668770
591147
584591
668780
591898
594639
575016
575017
668285
574424
581758
576287
747317
668786
1029731
668068
585022
666084
574546
574859
594886
574440
747345
587245
621518
594638
581170
594403
585751
586157
747658
838433
578846
576438
573640
509367
626922
714931
621032
714991
783891
668396
838459
577512



Lang
Langevin
LaPort
Lawler
Lazaar
Leatherwood
Lettini

Lev

Lewis
Libenson
Limbrick
Lindhardt
Lindsay
Lippencott
Lisko
Llewellyn
Llewellyn
Locke
Lucuski
Luperi
Lynes
MacCarter
Mackie
Mackle
MacRae
Magdon
Maguire
Malmquist
Mangold
Maravelias
Marotta
Martello
Martin
Martz
Matthews
Mausner
Maxwell
McCarrick
McCurdy
McGowan
McKenna
McNally
McPartland
Meehan
Megnin
Mehta
Meisner
Meriney
Metlitz
Metzger
Midwig
Minnicks
Moffit
Mohiuddin
Moore
Moore
Morelli-DeRose
Morris
Morris
Motta
Murphy

James
Levi
Lauren
Daniel
Paul
Matt
Brian
Matthew
Marie
Dennis
Elizabeth
Marlene
Melissa
Robert
Jonathan
Garth
W. James
Anita
Paul
Kenneth
Jeff
Sarah
Martha
Pearse
Paula
Jeff
Tom
Paul
Tim
Steve (Stratis)
Mark
Matthew
Kurt A.
Tyler
Corey
Jesse
Stephen
Craig
Jeff
Michael
Gail
Michael
Keith
Robert
Kenneth
Girish
Robert
Mike
Michael
Charles
Joe
Omar
Alfred
Moh
Michael
Patrick
Mary Kay
David
Michael
Christopher
Amy

Stantec

Partner Engineering & Science, Inc
The ELM Group, Inc. div of Haley & Aldrich
Ransom Consulting, LLC
Sovereign Consulting

DuBois & Associates, LLC
Aquaterra Technologies

GZA

WSP USA Inc

Synergy Environemental

NJEDA

Lindhardt Environmental Connsulting, LLC
Weston Solutions Inc

TRC Environmental Corp

Lisko Environmental, LLC

Lexicon Environmental, LLC
Appalachia Hydrogeologic & Environmental
Geosyntec

Kleinfelder

Whitestone Associates, Inc

H2M Associates, Inc.

Verina Consulting Group, LLC
Tetra Tech

T&M Associates

N/A

J.S. Held

Forensic Environmental

AMO Environmental Decisions
Pennoni Associates, Inc.

PS&S

Arcadis

Trident Environmental

Colliers Engineering & Design
French & Parrello Associates
Trident Environmental

SESI Consulting

Tetra Tech

Geo-Technology Associates
J.S.Held LLC

BL Companies

Care Environmental Remediation Services
The ELM Group

Langan Engineering & Environmental Services
NewFields

GHD

Prestige Environmental, Inc.

Matrix New World Engineering, Inc.
AKRF

Whitman

BRS

Roux Associates, Inc.

EWMA LLC

GEI Consultants

ARCADIS

Dynamic Earth, LLC

Matrix New World

GZA GeoEnvironmental, Inc.
Tectonic Engineering Consultants
GZA GeoEnvironmental, Inc.
Arcadis U.S. Inc.

Haley & Aldrich, Inc.

573496
627596
594300
1029695
581765
9733403
628319
835207
747190
582686
629385
581173
837983
587674
575491
668083
575611
628264
574549
580086
837272
972092
573646
573655
668312
585252
575210
1026662
577513
582337
594904
783664
509881
973244
975246
783532
592408
715760
747352
783617
584850
576545
625937
593078
580155
591664
573673
575023
573681
668148
974408
783603
573684
582622
585756
835033
576318
584526
574595
575494
586486



Musco
Myers
Nascimento
Nehls
Neuffer
Newcomer
Newton
Nicosia
Nieuwenhuis
Nimmer
Novelli
Oberer
ODonnell
O'Donnell
QOestreich
O'Neill
Orabone
Owsik
Pague
Palko
Papatrefon
Pastorick
Patel
Patel
Pavlik
Percelay
Pernick
Perse
Peterson
Phelan
Phillips
Pietrucha
Poland
Polidoro
Potkalesky
Powley
Prentice
Probasco
Puchalski
Quann
Rabah
Rabah
Raes
Ragsdale
Raser
Redding
Refolo
Robbins
Robinson
Robinson
Romano
Rooney
Rose
Rossi
Rowatti
Rubin
Russell
Rutka
Ryan
Ryan
Sakson

John
Thomas
Carla
William
Christopher
Denis
Michael
Joseph
Kenneth
Peter
Joseph
John
Gwen
Jesse
Robert F.
Tom
Kevin
Pedro
Michael
Erin
Steven
John
Devang
Mittul
John
Michael
Steven
Joe
James
Kevin

D. Wriston
Mark
Michael
Karen
Nick
Jeffrey
Philip
Paul
David
Brendan
Majda
Nidal
Eric
Heidi
Marie
Sara
Perry
Kenneth
Andrew
David
John
Francis
Conor
Frank
Christopher
Dennis
David
Timothy
Julia
Keith
Paul

Langan Engineering & Environmental Servces

Sovereign Consulting Inc.

Peak Environmental

IWM Inc.

Envirotactics, LLC

DEN Environmental Consulting LLC
PS&S

Montrose Environmental Group
Peak Environmental

Greenstar Environmental Solutions, LLC
ESA Environmental Consultants
GZA GeoEnvironmental, Inc.

GHD

Exelon

Applied Service Corp.

Boswell Engineering

Applied Service Corp.

Sovereign Consulting Inc
Terraphase Engineering, Inc.
Integral Consulting, Inc.

HL Petroleum

PS&S

Envocare Environmental and Facility
BEM Systems

Advantage Environmental Consultants, LLC
Suburban Consulting Engineers
Ramboll

Cornerstone Environmental Group
Princeton Geoscience, Inc.

Property Solutions Inc.

Whitestone Associates, Inc.

Haley & Aldrich

Poland Environmental Consulting LLC
EnviroTrac, Ltd

J.S. Held LLC

TRC Environmental Corporation
Potomac Hudson Environmental, Inc.
Tetra Tech

NewFields

Brown and Caldwell

Roux Associates, Inc.

TRC

AKRF

EcolSciences, Inc.

Matrix New World Engineering

Roux Associates, Inc.

Curren Environmental Inc.

WSP

Groundwork, Inc.

Synergy Environmental, Inc.
Sovereign Consulting Inc.

EWMA

Atlantic Remedial Technologies, LLC
Boswell Engineering

Dresdner Robin

GZA

AECOM

EcolSciences, Inc.

Integral Consulting Inc

Haley & Aldrich

Paul Sakson Environmental

585195
573982
594018
579788
577039
582602
746705
668369
591318
574149
573517
576679
973252
628318
573685
576439
573773
975312
974404
628902
580657
586914
574868
591566
715001
745876
582631
627729
573761
715471
668373
573898
574148
584134
715007
584746
838794
835739
591642
972374
579493
579655
576542
837803
576547
973439
573650
748587
573644
574043
668337
668283
784088
628856
592569
574058
574867
782890
746562
579656
573492



Salinas
Saltzman
Salvatore
Sammon
Satterly
Sayres
Scala
Schlauch
Schmitt
Schmitt
Schnitzerling
Schoenemann
Schwarzkopf
Seelman
Seib
Seibert
Selover
Sena
Sharma
Shields
Shukaitis
Shuler
Sisti
Skierski
Slager
Smith
Smith
Snyder
Sobieski
Sonzogni
Sousa
Sprengel
Spurlock
Stainken
Starke
Stephens
Stetser
Stokes
Stratton
Stretz
Subramaniam
Sweet
Tadas
Talimcioglu
Taranto
Thomas
Thompson
Thorn
Tortorete
Toskos
Toth
Tracy

Trail
Trepp
Trzcinski
Turan
Ueland
Umbach
Uzzo
Valligny
van der Heijden

Luis
Alexander
Christine
John
Amber
Mindy
Nicholas
Eric

Bill
Christopher
Bill
Lauren
Robert
Elana
Christopher
Ryan
Marc
Kayleigh
Vikas
Katelynn
Stephen
Randy
Richard
Michele
Ryan
Alfred
Peter
Richard
Theodore
Blair
James
Mark
Spencer
Dennis
Richard
Tiffany-Linn
Kathleen
Christine
Frederick
Adam
Kavitha
Matthew
Rohan
Nazmi Mete
Stephen
Andrew
Blake
Paul

Brian
Theodoros
Kevin
James
Robert
Robert
Andrew
Behram
Steven
David
Thomas
Christopher
Michael

PS&S

French & Parrello

Brockerhoff Environmental

Woodard and Curran

Vanasse Hangen Brustlin, Inc. (VHB)
GZA GeoEnvironmental, Inc.
Terraphase Engineering Inc.

Peak Environmental

Trident Environmental

GZA GeoEnvironmental, Inc.
Kleinfelder

GZA GeoEnvironmental, Inc.
Najarian Associates

Langan Engineering & Environmental Services
Whitestone Associates, Inc.

Calmar Associates, LLC
Environmental Resolutions
Brockerhoff Environmental
Elemental Environments lic

Integral Consulting Inc

Preferred Environmental Services, LLC
WSP USA Inc.

French & Parrello Associates

Matrix New World Engineering
JCMUA

First Environment

Langan Engineering & Environmental Services
GHD Services

TriState Env. Mgmt. Svcs. Inc.

Site Remediation Group

CME Associates

Matrix New World Engineering, P.C.
Dynamic Earth, LLC
Princeton-Somerset Group, Inc.
AMO Environmental Decisions, Inc.
Partner Engineering and Science
GEI Consultants, Inc.

SCS Engineers

VFS Environmental, Inc.
Environmental Logic

CDM Smith

de maximis, inc

Environmental Resolutions Inc

First Environment, Inc.

TRC Environmental Corporation
Synergy Environmental, Inc.
Kleinfelder

Brown and Caldwell

WSP

Jacobs

EnviroTrac

Envirotactics, Inc.

Roux Associates

Mott MacDonald

Fennelly Environmental Associates, LLC
CME Associates

Langan Engineering and Environmental Services
CEC

Whitestone Associates, Inc.
Montrose Environmental Solutions, Inc.
Woodard & Curran

585733
838480
838504
575738
837802
584525
783586
573783
574151
586933
587821
668236
576437
576680
511056
715048
576436
973645
628095
1028764
573780
573518
573597
715038
628825
591667
574060
575490
586400
782789
586573
974328
585413
513053
837973
783745
573506
668247
587682
746652
715043
747347
575486
582348
668215
573631
591656
970701
838498
575839
575603
975024
747138
586036
594554
591482
573985
576300
574441
629039
573986



Vander Vliet
Varner
Venezia
Visscher
Wadden
Walsh
Ward
Ward
Waring
Warner
Warren
Warren
Watt
Weaver
Weigel
Weissberger
Werner
Whooley
Wilkinson
Williams
Wouelfing
Zaman
Zee
Zhang
Zieger
Ziegler
Zjawin

James
Thomas
Chris

Gerrit
Andrew
Robert
Christopher
Sonya
Andrew
Dudley
Kyle

Ryan
Christopher
Michael
Henry

Gary
Richard
Kathleen
Kimberly
Bill

Jaime
Mohammad
Benjamin
Lihua
Christopher
Keven
Andrew

SESI Consulting Engineers

EWMA

ESA Environmental

LAN Associates, Engineering, Planning
HDR Engineering, Inc.

RJ Walsh Associates, Inc

RT Environmental

Tetra Tech, Inc.

Mercury Environmental

LSRP Consulting LLC

Langan Engineering and Environmental Services
SESI Consulting

WSP

Atlantic Environmental Consulting Services
Marathon Engineering & Environmental Services
Environmental Logic

Environmental Consulting, Inc.
Environmental Resources Management
Sovereign Consulting Inc.

Lisko Environmental, LLC

Groundwater & Environmental Services, Inc.
CME Associates

Applied Earth Solutions

Weston Solutions

Dynamic Earth, LLC

Grounded GeoStrategies, LLC

Pennoni Associates, Inc.

573645
594643
627900
582876
715058
594504
627575
587828
574423
574548
838499
974441
579065
573635
575612
746717
576096
584005
747144
972629
581029
575492
973315
668736
668065
573639
714446



	draft cert list



